
SCHOOL NAME (2011-12)
Kindergarten (2010--2011) First Grade -- Teacher A First Grade -- Teacher B First Grade -- Teacher C

Last First Teacher NWF Last First Teacher NWF Last First Teacher NWF Last First Teacher NWF
1 1 1 1
2 2 2 2
3 3 3 3
4 4 4 4
5 5 5 5
6 6 6 6
7 7 7 7
8 8 8 8
9 9 9 9

10 10 10 10
11 11 11 11
12 12 12 12
13 13 13 13
14 14 14 14
15 15 15 15
16 16 16 16
17 17 17 17
18 18 18 18
19 19 19 19
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23 23 23 23
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SCHOOL NAME (2011-2012)
First Grade (2010-11) Second Grade -- Teacher A Second Grade -- Teacher B Second Grade -- Teacher C

Last First Teacher ORF Last First Teacher ORF Last First Teacher ORF Last First Teacher ORF
1 1 1 1
2 2 2 2
3 3 3 3
4 4 4 4
5 5 5 5
6 6 6 6
7 7 7 7
8 8 8 8
9 9 9 9

10 10 10 10
11 11 11 11
12 12 12 12
13 13 13 13
14 14 14 14
15 15 15 15
16 16 16 16
17 17 17 17
18 18 18 18
19 19 19 19
20 20 20 20
21 21 21 21
22 22 22 22
23 23 23 23
24 24 24 24
25 25 25 25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
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43
44
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48
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BURCH ELEMENTARY (2011-12)
Second Grade (2010-11) Third Grade -- Croaff Third Grade -- Teacher B Third Grade -- Teacher C

Last First Teacher ORF Last First Teacher ORF Last First Teacher ORF Last First Teacher ORF
1 Wellman Tucker Hanshaw 180 1 Wellman Tucker 180 1 McClanahan Brenden 171 1 Lockhart Olivia 167
2 McClanahan Brenden Stiltner 171 2 Dempsey Sierra 166 2 Cantrell Zachary 161 2 Copley Kelsey 156
3 Lockhart Olivia Preece 167 3 Wellman Taylor 156 3 White James 150 3 White Destiny 145
4 Dempsey Sierra Hanshaw 166 4 Krise Brandon 149 4 Tackett Linzie 144 4 Maynard Emily 142
5 Cantrell Zachary Preece 161 5 Fouch Kayleigh 136 5 Howell Kerrigan 135 5 Starr Ashlee 133
6 Copley Kelsey Stiltner 156 6 Davis Matthew 132 6 Farley Daniel 131 6 Justice Keaton 125
7 Wellman Taylor Hanshaw 156 7 Belcher Joshua 123 7 Runyon Makayla 124 7 Copley Madison 123
8 White James Preece 150 8 Ferguson Dustin 122 8 King Haley 122 8 Baisden Benjamin 121
9 Krise Brandon Hanshaw 149 9 Baisden Seth 120 9 Beal Stephen 118 9 Runyon Rena 120
10 White Destiny Hanshaw 145 10 Madden Eric 117 10 Bellomy Donovan 113 10 Bryant Jacob 116
11 Tackett Linzie Stiltner 144 11 Maynard Kile 112 11 Adkins Charity 109 11 Aliff Sarah 109
12 Maynard Emily Stiltner 142 12 Cantrell Diona 109 12 Mullins Richard 109 12 Evans James 106
13 Fouch Kayleigh Preece 136 13 Runyon Cassidy 106 13 Smith Alexander 106 13 White Cierra 106
14 Howell Kerrigan Preece 135 14 Curry Alexis 97 14 Curry Donovan 97 14 Curry David 104
15 Starr Ashlee Hanshaw 133 15 Waine Carlee 97 15 Dempsey Kiara 95 15 Sloan Jeremiah 95
16 Davis Matthew Preece 132 16 Smith Braxton 96 16 Mullins Kevin 94 16 Ray Courtney 94
17 Farley Daniel Stiltner 131 17 Hitchcock Blake 91 17 Powers Raven 92 17 Hensley Zachery 90
18 Justice Keaton Preece 125 18 Clark Johnathan 86 18 Canterbury Percy 83 18 Dillon Zachariah 84
19 Runyon Makayla Stiltner 124 19 Gilman Madison 83 19 Osborne Isaac 78 19 Varney Kristie 68
20 Belcher Joshua Preece 123 20 Smith Hannah 63 20 Cantrell Thomas 58 20 Belcher Anthony 54
21 Copley Madison Stiltner 123 21 Aliff Austin 52 21 White George 46 21 Runyon Michael 11
22 Ferguson Dustin Preece 122 22 Tyndall Makali 2 22 Chambers Skylar 22 22 Woodell Roger 6
23 King Haley Preece 122 23 23 23
24 Baisden Benjamin Hanshaw 121 24 24 24
25 Baisden Seth Hanshaw 120 25 25 25
26 Runyon Rena Preece 120
27 Beal Stephen Stiltner 118
28 Madden Eric Preece 117
29 Bryant Jacob Hanshaw 116
30 Bellomy Donovan Stiltner 113
31 Maynard Kile Hanshaw 112
32 Adkins Charity Preece 109
33 Aliff Sarah Preece 109
34 Cantrell Diona Preece 109
35 Mullins Richard Hanshaw 109
36 Evans James Preece 106
37 Runyon Cassady Hanshaw 106
38 Smith Alexander Preece 106
39 White Cierra Hanshaw 106
40 Curry David Hanshaw 104
41 Curry Alexis Stiltner 97
42 Curry Donovan Stiltner 97
43 Waine Carlee Hanshaw 97
44 Smith Braxton Stiltner 96
45 Dempsey Kiara Hanshaw 95
46 Sloan Jeremiah Preece 95
47 Mullins Kevin Hanshaw 94
48 Ray Courtney Stiltner 94
49 Powers Raven Stiltner 92
50 Hitchcock Blake Stiltner 91
51 Hensley Zachery Stiltner 90
52 Clark Johnathan Stiltner 86
53 Dillon Zachariah Stiltner 84
54 Canterbury Percy Hanshaw 83
55 Gilman Madison Hanshaw 83
56 Osborne Isaac Stiltner 78
57 Varney Kristie Preece 68
58 Smith Hannah Stiltner 63
59 Cantrell Thomas Hanshaw 58
60 Belcher Anthony Preece 54
61 Aliff Austin Hanshaw 52
62 White George Hanshaw 46
63 Chambers Skylar Preece 22
64 Runyon Michael Preece 11
65 Woodell Roger Stiltner 6
66 Tyndall Makali Hanshaw 2
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SCHOOL NAME (2011-12)
Third Grade (2010-11) Fourth Grade -- Teacher A Fourth Grade -- Teacher B Fourth Grade -- Teacher C

Last First Teacher ORF Last First Teacher ORF Last First Teacher ORF Last First Teacher ORF
1 1 1 1
2 2 2 2
3 3 3 3
4 4 4 4
5 5 5 5
6 6 6 6
7 7 7 7
8 8 8 8
9 9 9 9

10 10 10 10
11 11 11 11
12 12 12 12
13 13 13 13
14 14 14 14
15 15 15 15
16 16 16 16
17 17 17 17
18 18 18 18
19 19 19 19
20 20 20 20
21 21 21 21
22 22 22 22
23 23 23 23
24 24 24 24
25 25 25 25
26 26 26 26
27 27 27 27
28 28 28 28
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